
帯広スズランボウル　 Overhead View of Conditioner Pattern

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

2L 8L 14L 20 14R 8R 2R

D
is

ta
nc

e 
(fe

et
)

Board

Forward 
application buff out 
area

Reverse 
application of 
conditioner

Forward 
application of 
conditioner

Combined 
forward and reverse 
applications

Forward 
application with 
reverse buff out

suzuran7
平成２３年５月



Microliters Avg. 2-5L Avg. 6-10L Avg. 11-15L Avg. 16-20L Avg. 20-16R Avg. 15-11R Avg. 10-6R Avg. 5-2R
150 510 700 700 700 700 510 150

Ratio 20:2L 20:5L 20:10L 20:15L 20:15R 20:10R 20:5R 20:2R
4.67 4.67 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.67 4.67

帯広スズランボウル　 Composite Pattern
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